## Nokia 3HE14834AARA01 Datasheet



Nokia 3HE14834AA 3HE14834AARA01 25GBase-SR SFP28 INUIAFVHAA FTLF8536W4BTL-A5 3HE14834AARA01

Nokia 3HE14834AA 3HE14834AARA01 25GBase-SR SFP28 INUIAFVHAA FTLF8536W4BTL-A5

This Nokia 3HE14834AA SFP28 transceiver provides 25GBase-SR throughput up to 100m over multi-mode fiber (MMF) using a wavelength of 850nm via an LC connector. This easy to install, hot swappable transceiver has been programmed, uniquely serialized and data-traffic and application tested to ensure that it will initialize and perform identically. Digital optical monitoring (DOM) support is also present to allow access to real-time operating parameters. This transceiver is Trade Agreements Act (TAA) compliant.

## Specifications

• Brand: Nokia

• Part Numbers: 3HE14834AA, 3HE14834AARAO1, INUIAFVHAA, FTLF8536W4BTL-A5

• Product Type: Optical Transceiver

• Form Factor: SFP28 • Transceiver Type: SR

• Data Speed: 10/25Gbps

• Distance: 100m

• Wavelength: 850nm

Connector: LC

• Media: MMF

• DOM: DOM